Wedstrijduitslag meerkamp 2e plaatsingswedstrijd wedstrijdgroep 4

Medaille groep:
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9
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7
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21

Femke Toonstra
Isabella Oord
Nora Friedrich
Ivye Ovbiagbonhia
Mirthe Haarsma
Inke Tijsma

Noa de Boer
Lieke Wouda
Noortje de Smit
Lotte de Jong
Marrit Posthumus
Jill de Lange

Kira Gaal

Nienke van den Berg
Ella van den Hurk
Jeltske Terpstra
Yara Hoekstra
Jannie de Beer
Eyda Boersma

Pupil 2 D1

Regio Friesland

Nieuwehorne
15-apr-2018

De Stanfries
GVL
Hanzestad
DGC

GVL

SHELL

DGC

Contra
Pegasus
WIK-FTC
Hercules H.
WIK-FTC
Pegasus
Pegasus
Stanfries

De Tuimelaar
De Tuimelaar
Set 'm op
GVL
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53.366
52.392
51.392
51.292
50.925
50.858
50.808
50.566
50.300
50.191
49.734
49.200
48.942
47.234
46.559
46.551
45.342
43.784
0.000 Afm

Sprong

D1
4.5
3.8
4.5
3.8
3.8
4.5
3.8
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
3.8
0.0

Rsltl D2
13.800 4.5
12.650 4.5
13.200 4.5
12.950 4.5
12.750 4.5
13.800 4.5
13.100 4.5
13.550 3.8
13.200 3.8
13.100 4.5
13.100 3.8
13.400 3.8
13.400 4.5
13.000 3.8
13.400 3.8
13.400 4.5
13.350 4.5
12.500 4.5
0.000 0.0
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12.
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700
000
550
600
250
300
400
000

Result
13.900
13.025
13.225
13.525
12.925
13.625
13.275
12.900
13.000
13.125
12.900
13.200
13.475
12.800
12.825
13.350
13.375
12.750
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Result P1
12.833
12.067
12.533
11.800
11.567
11.800
12.700
11.000 11
11.800 5
11.233 10
11.400 9
10.700 13
10.833 12
10.667 14
10.367 16
10.567 15

9.867 17

7.900 18

0.000 19
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.800 12
.900 14
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.967 10

.167 13
.800 16
.267 17
.167 18
.833 15
.967 10
.000 19

Pag. 1 van 2



Wedstrijduitslag meerkamp 2e plaatsingswedstrijd wedstrijdgroep 4

Medaille groep:

26
10
22
50
60
20
40
12

24
66
48
62
28
42

46
68
64

44

Noa Vet

Anoeska van de Witte
Nente Francke
Fabien Diever
Laura Post

Nynke Albada
Alyssa Krans
Anouk Snitker
Natascha Post
Elyse Kammelar
Lotus Oost

Hanne Pilat
Chantal van der Bij
Digna Heijkoop
Bente Halma
Astrid Haanstra
Marcella Reekers
llse Faber

Romy Cuperus
Vivien Sinnema
Nynke Mirte Faber
Denise van de Koolwijk

Jeugd G

Regio Friesland
Nieuwehorne
15-apr-2018

GVL
Stanfries
GVL
Kwiek
GVSV
De Tuimelaar
DGC
V&K
GVV
GVvV
DGC
Maas
V&K
Maas
DGC
GVSV
GVL
GVSV
DES
DES
CSC
V&K
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42.975
41.791
41.408
40.908
40.825
40.442
40.342
39.567
39.442
39.325
39.167
38.891
38.691
38.517
37.333
36.534
35.775
35.742
34.975
33.500
0.000 Afm
0.000 Afm

Sprong
D1 Rsltl D2
2.8 11.050 2.8
2.0 10.800 2.0
2.0 10.300 2.0
2.0 10.100 2.0
2.0 9.900 2.0
2.0 9.650 2.0
2.0 10.450 2.0
1.0 9.300 1.0
2.0 9.650 2.0
2.0 10.000 2.0
2.0 10.350 2.0
1.0 9.400 1.0
1.0 9.000 1.0
1.0 9.200 1.0
1.0 9.250 1.0
2.0 10.000 2.0
2.0 9.550 0.0
1.0 9.150 1.0
2.0 9.800 2.0
2.0 9.150 2.0
0.0 0.000 0.0
0.0 0.000 0.0
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.350
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100
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Result
11.175
11.025
10.375
10.075
9.925
9.475
10.275
9.200
9.575
9.925
10.400
9.325
9.025
9.250
9.200
10.100
4.775
9.275
9.575
9.300
0.000
0.000
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10.200
10.500
10.500
11.300
11.367
10.300
10.867
10.100
9.900
9.633
9.300
10.833
9.667
.000
.367
10.200
.367
.000
.200
.000
.000
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Result
10.500
9.333
9.800
10.533
10.300
9.500
9.800
9.800
8.967
8.900
8.567
9.433
9.633
9.167
9.800
9.200
10.800
9.200
7.367
8.833
0.000
0.000
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9.800 12
9.300 15
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9.333 14
7.867 19
10.000 10
.900 18
.033 17
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